

Diverse articole

I.D.: 89175588

Data publicarii	06.11.23	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.039,08 RON - 2.039,08 RON

Descriere: 1 DIBLU PVC 10X15 buc 15 0.17 2.52 2 BELCIUG SURUB M5X25MM/M5X40MM buc 15 1.68 25.21 3 DIBLU CU CARLIG TIP C buc 20 1.26 25.21 4 SFOARA POLIPROPILENA IMPLETITA D16 m 2 10.92 21.85 5 CLEMA METALICA PT CABLU 5MM buc 5 0.50 2.52 6 SPRAY ALB LUCIOS RAL 9010 400ML buc 1 21.01 21.01 7 SACI MENAJ CONTE 20/SET Set 10 4.20 42.02 8 SACI MENAJ 60L 15BUC/ROLA buc 5 5.46 27.31 9 SOLUTIE PARBRIZ -20 GRADE buc 2 18.49 36.97 10 LUBRIFIANT MULTIFUNCTIONAL 450ML WD 40 buc 1 37.82 37.82 11 SANO FLOOR FRESH 2L buc 8 25.21 201.68 12 SACI MENAJ 120L buc 10 9.24 92.44 13 PASTILE PISOAR Cut 2 37.82 75.63 14 DOVE SAPUN LICHID 250ML buc 8 8.40 67.23 15 DOMESTOS 1L buc 10 15.13 151.26 16 ASEVI 1L buc 6 11.76 70.59 17 MANUSI LATEX M buc 4 33.61 134.45 18 PRONTO SPRAY 300ML buc 2 13.45 26.89 19 CILLIT BANG PULVERIZATOR 750 ML buc 4 15.13 60.50 20 HARTIE IGIENICA 2 STR 50M SALLYKA buc 100 1.51 151.26 21 SERVETELE PLIATE TORK buc 15 15.13 226.89 22 ARIEL 10 KG buc 1 126.05 126.05 23 AJAX PISTOL GEAM 500ML buc 10 10.08 100.84 24 SANO FLOOR PLUS 2L buc 3 30.25 90.76 25 MOP BUMBAC 250 GR buc 6 5.04 30.25 26 SANO ANTI KALK PIATRA SI RUGINA 750ML buc 4 20.17 80.67 27 ODORIZANT WC buc 13 8.40 109.24
